CARRIER SWING LIDS
1.9350.T.1B
Sophian-Kolb-Str. 4
95448 Bayreuth
Germany
+49 921 789 49 0
1.9350.T.1B opened
1.9350.T.1B closed
LOADING CAPACITY
•	 123 mm × 350 mm
DIMENSION
•	 Loading length (L1): 375 mm
•	 Total length (L2): 350 mm
•	 Diameter (D): 151 mm
•	 Volume: 4.2 litre
WEIGHT
•	 0.816 kg
WITH
•	 High-grade velcro rings
FOR
•	 Tube dimension DN160
•	 Bend radius r = 800 mm
OPTIONAL
•	 Felt rings
•	 Colours: green, red, blue
•	 Equipped with RFIDs
We reserve the right of changes!
Digital version
1.9350.T.1B in red, green and blue
160